
Radsport-Bewerb Dornau

11.Mai.23

4km

Vorname Nachname Institution/Verein Lizenznr. 4km Startzeit Zielzeit Zeit LEVEL

1 Christian Grad ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall 10728 1 10:20:00 10:28:24 00:08:24 1

2 Gerald Fraiss ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall 10478 1 10:16:00 10:26:26 00:10:26 1

3 Bernhard Tanner ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall 10695 1 10:24:00 10:35:02 00:11:02 1

4 Mikhail Pisanko Team Dornau 16639 1 10:36:00 10:47:05 00:11:05 1

5 Thomas Nagy Team Dornau / GFB 10540 1 10:12:00 10:23:14 00:11:14 1

6 Christian Haider Inklusionsteam Joglland 11656 1 10:32:00 10:43:29 00:11:29 1

1 Markus Reisenegger Team Dornau 13101 1 10:40:00 10:51:52 00:11:52 2

2 Hans-Peter Fleck Team Dornau 14736 1 10:04:00 10:16:00 00:12:00 2

3 Kerstin Holzer Inklusionsteam Joglland 16690 1 10:28:00 10:40:50 00:12:50 2

4 Josef Posch Team Dornau 14430 1 10:08:00 10:22:18 00:14:18 2

1



Radsport-Bewerb Dornau

11.Mai.23

2km

Vorname Nachname Institution/Verein Lizenznr. 2km Startzeit Zielzeit Zeit Anmerkungen

1 Christian Grad ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall 10728 1 11:14:00 11:18:08 00:04:08 Level 1

2 Gerald Fraiss ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall 10478 1 11:12:00 11:17:00 00:05:00 Level 1

3 Bernhard Tanner ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall 10695 1 11:16:00 11:21:09 00:05:09 Level 1

4 Mikhail Pisanko Team Dornau 16639 1 11:22:00 11:27:34 00:05:34 Level 1

5 Thomas Nagy Team Dornau / GFB 10540 1 11:10:00 11:15:39 00:05:39 Level 1

6 Christian Haider Inklusionsteam Joglland 11656 1 11:20:00 11:25:50 00:05:50 Level 1

1 Marcel Golacz Team Dornau 11853 1 11:30:00 11:36:00 00:06:00 Level 2

2 Hans-Peter Fleck Team Dornau 14736 1 11:06:00 11:12:04 00:06:04 Level 2

3 Gottfried Ungerböck Team Dornau 13300 1 11:26:00 11:32:16 00:06:16 Level 2

4 Markus Reisenegger Team Dornau 13101 1 11:24:00 11:30:16 00:06:16 Level 2

5 Kerstin Holzer Inklusionsteam Joglland 16690 1 11:18:00 11:24:39 00:06:39 Level 2

6 Josef Posch Team Dornau 14430 1 11:08:00 11:14:43 00:06:43 Level 2

1 Jochen Hugmann Team Dornau 10113 1 11:28:00 11:35:59 00:07:59 Level 3

2 Stefan Krainer Stuahupfer Leibnitz 13595 1 11:34:00 11:42:01 00:08:01 Level 3

3 Ronja Breitenbrunner Inklusionsteam Joglland 15407 1 11:32:00 11:46:28 00:14:28 Level 3

3



Radsport-Bewerb Dornau

11.Mai.23

500m

Vorname Nachname Institution/Verein Lizenznr. 500m Startzeit Zielzeit Zeit Level

1 Marcel Golacz Team Dornau 11853 1 12:18:00 12:19:18 00:01:18 Level 1

2 Gottfried Ungerböck Team Dornau 13300 1 12:14:00 12:15:40 00:01:40 Level 1

3 Stefan Krainer Stuahupfer Leibnitz 13595 1 12:22:00 12:23:42 00:01:42 Level 1

4 Jochen Hugmann Team Dornau 10113 1 12:16:00 12:17:47 00:01:47 Level 1

5 Ronja Breitenbrunner Inklusionsteam Joglland 15407 1 12:20:00 12:22:34 00:02:34 Level 1

3


